
Next Meeting: Wednesday, February 15, 2017: 9:30am – 11:30am 

	 	
	

Policy	Committee	Meeting	
Wednesday,	January	18,	2017	

9:30AM	-	11:30	AM	
300	Frank	H.	Ogawa	Plaza,	Suite	520,	Oakland,	CA	94612	

Call-in	number:		1-641-715-3580		//		Access	code:	561-192#	
	
	

AGENDA	
	

9:30	
	
9:45	
	
10:05	
	
10:20	
	
10:30	
	
10:40	
	
11:30	

Welcome,	Introductions,	and	Announcements	
	
Policy	Updates	from	the	Counties	
	
Regional	Planning	Updates	
	
Regional	Power	Mapping	
	
Report	Back	for	Joint	Work	
	
California	State	Legislation	
	
Adjourn	
	
	

	


