

Policy Committee Meeting

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 9:30AM - 11:30 AM

300 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Suite 520, Oakland, CA 94612 Call-in number: 1-641-715-3580 // Access code: 561-192#

AGENDA

9:30	Welcome, Introductions, and Announcements
9:45	Policy Updates from the Counties
10:05	Regional Planning Updates
10:20	Regional Power Mapping
10:30	Report Back for Joint Work
10:40	California State Legislation
11:30	Adiourn